
Bib # Team Name Name R1 Time R2 Time 60+/70+
1 Masters Heavy Phil Beer 0.00 22.88 22.88 60+ M
2 Masters Heavy LJ Swanson 27.59 26.05 53.64 60+ F

3 Masters Heavy Mark Sertl 22.09 22.54 44.63 60+ M

Yellow highlighted times 
are do to false times at 
the finish

4 Masters Heavy Wayne Feinberg 23.78 23.64 47.42 60+ M
This could be due to 
snow, other skiers, etc

5 Masters Heavy Rachel Fogarty 26.27 26.27 F
6 Masters Heavy Lida Carpenter 31.75 33.74 65.49 F
7 Masters Heavy Mac Forence 30.67 30.67 70+ M
8 Masters Heavy John Huttlinger 0.00 60+ M
9 Masters Heavy Karen Gibney 29.81 29.81 60+ F

10 Masters Heavy Stephen Buzzell 0.00 70+ M
11 Zig Zags/LPS - A TeamAaron Ciazza 30.10 18.95 49.05 M
12 Zig Zags/LPS - A TeamTim Horstmyer 23.48 23.09 46.57 M
13 Zig Zags/LPS - A TeamJames Gearsbeck 26.15 26.08 52.23 M
14 Zig Zags/LPS - A TeamNia Nicola 0.00 60+ F
15 Zig Zags/LPS - A TeamSuzie McLure 31.34 31.34 F
16 Zig Zags/LPS - A TeamVince Wilcox 0.00 M
17 Zig Zags/LPS - A TeamDoug Quinn 0.00 M
18 Zig Zags/LPS - A TeamBobby Derham 0.00 70+ M
19 Zig Zags/LPS - A TeamJonathan Cutler 0.00 60+ M
20 Zig Zags/LPS - A TeamJoellen Richards 0.00 70+ F
21 Zig Zags/LPS - B TeamJames Langmead 32.58 31.42 64.00 60+ M
22 Zig Zags/LPS - B TeamJim Sullivan 28.24 28.51 56.75 60+ M
23 Zig Zags/LPS - B TeamAmy Spiegel 29.90 30.75 60.65 F
24 Zig Zags/LPS - B TeamMatt Spiegel 26.77 26.50 53.27 M
25 Zig Zags/LPS - B TeamTwig (Mike McGlynn) 20.91 18.83 39.74 70+ M
26 Zig Zags/LPS - B TeamGeorge Bouyea 0.00 60+ M
27 Zig Zags/LPS - B TeamRobbie Kane 25.41 25.41 M
28 Zig Zags/LPS - B TeamPete Fazio 26.82 26.74 53.56 M
29 Zig Zags/LPS - B TeamValerie Rogers 32.88 32.88 F
30 Zig Zags/LPS - B TeamVirginia LaCavella 42.75 42.75 60+ F
31 Heather Prendergast 33.56 30.93 64.49

TEAM POINTS
Points Bib Team Name Best Run Time 60+/70+ points

21 2 Masters Heavy LJ Swanson 26.05 60+ F
5 Masters Heavy Rachel Fogarty 26.27 F

1 9 Masters Heavy Karen Gibney 29.81 60+ F
17 23 Zig Zags/LPS - B Team Amy Spiegel 29.90 F
20 31 Heather Prendergast 30.93 F
19 15 Zig Zags/LPS - A Team Suzie McLure 31.34 F
18 6 Masters Heavy Lida Carpenter 31.75 F
17 29 Zig Zags/LPS - B Team Valerie Rogers 32.88 F

1 30 Zig Zags/LPS - B Team Virginia LaCavella 42.75 60+ F

22 25 Zig Zags/LPS - B Team Twig (Mike McGlynn) 20.91 70+ M
20 3 Masters Heavy Mark Sertl 22.09 60+ M

1 1 Masters Heavy Phil Beer 22.88 60+ M
17 12 Zig Zags/LPS - A Team Tim Horstmyer 23.09 M

1 4 Masters Heavy Wayne Feinberg 23.64 60+ M
15 27 Zig Zags/LPS - B Team Robbie Kane 25.41 M
20 13 Zig Zags/LPS - A Team James Gearsbeck 26.08 M

24 Zig Zags/LPS - B Team Matt Spiegel 26.50 M
28 Zig Zags/LPS - B Team Pete Fazio 26.74 M

1 22 Zig Zags/LPS - B Team Jim Sullivan 28.24 60+ M
16 11 Zig Zags/LPS - A Team Aaron Ciazza 30.10 M
17 7 Masters Heavy Mac Forence 30.67 70+ M

1 21 Zig Zags/LPS - B Team James Langmead 31.42 60+ M


